
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Results

 

 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 200 Dos Dames 
 Record du Monde: 2:03.14 Kaylee MCKEOWN (2001) AUS 10/03/2023 SYDNEY
 Record d'Europe: 2:04.94 Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
 Monaco Record: 2:07.02 Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO
 Mare Nostrum Record: 2:06.66 Emily SEEBOHM (1992) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET

Prelims : 200 Backstroke Women [Saturday, 17/05/2025]

 QFA  1.  Anastasiya SHKURDAI  2003  NAA  NEUTRAL A  +0.62  2:12.10  810 pts 
 50 m :  31.09  (31.09)  100 m :  1:04.37  (33.28)  [1:04.37]  150 m :  1:38.14  (33.77)  200 m :  2:12.10  (33.96)  [1:07.73] 

 QFA  2.  Laura BERNAT  2005  POL  POLAND  +0.62  2:13.39  786 pts 
 50 m :  31.56  (31.56)  100 m :  1:05.00  (33.44)  [1:05.00]  150 m :  1:38.90  (33.90)  200 m :  2:13.39  (34.49)  [1:08.39] 

 QFA  3.  Bertille COUSSON  2002  FRA  STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB  +0.65  2:14.87  761 pts 
 50 m :  31.11  (31.11)  100 m :  1:05.12  (34.01)  [1:05.12]  150 m :  1:40.04  (34.92)  200 m :  2:14.87  (34.83)  [1:09.75] 

 QFA  4.  Lou-Anne GUITON  2003  FRA  STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB  +0.67  2:14.88  760 pts 
 50 m :  32.17  (32.17)  100 m :  1:05.89  (33.72)  [1:05.89]  150 m :  1:40.43  (34.54)  200 m :  2:14.88  (34.45)  [1:08.99] 

 QFA  5.  Pauline MAHIEU  1999  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.65  2:15.02  758 pts 
 50 m :  31.05  (31.05)  100 m :  1:04.70  (33.65)  [1:04.70]  150 m :  1:39.80  (35.10)  200 m :  2:15.02  (35.22)  [1:10.32] 

 QFA  6.  Aurora VELATI  2003  ITA  FIN LOMBARDIA  +0.65  2:16.30  737 pts 
 50 m :  32.40  (32.40)  100 m :  1:07.04  (34.64)  [1:07.04]  150 m :  1:42.18  (35.14)  200 m :  2:16.30  (34.12)  [1:09.26] 

 QFA  7.  Anna CONTI  2003  ITA  SSD SPORT FULL TIME  +0.62  2:16.59  732 pts 
 50 m :  31.82  (31.82)  100 m :  1:06.48  (34.66)  [1:06.48]  150 m :  1:41.89  (35.41)  200 m :  2:16.59  (34.70)  [1:10.11] 

 QFA  8.  Aleksandra KNOP  2003  POL  POLAND  +0.58  2:17.00  726 pts 
 50 m :  32.16  (32.16)  100 m :  1:06.33  (34.17)  [1:06.33]  150 m :  1:41.84  (35.51)  200 m :  2:17.00  (35.16)  [1:10.67] 

 QFB  9.  Francesca FRESIA  2000  ITA  PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE  +0.73  2:17.32  721 pts 
 50 m :  32.67  (32.67)  100 m :  1:07.11  (34.44)  [1:07.11]  150 m :  1:42.39  (35.28)  200 m :  2:17.32  (34.93)  [1:10.21] 

 QFB  10.  Alessia BIANCHI  2000  ITA  FIN LOMBARDIA  +0.70  2:18.99  695 pts 
 50 m :  32.09  (32.09)  100 m :  1:07.22  (35.13)  [1:07.22]  150 m :  1:43.09  (35.87)  200 m :  2:18.99  (35.90)  [1:11.77] 

 QFB  11.  Lisa POU  1999  MON  FEDERATION MONEGASQUE DE NATATION  +0.77  2:19.36  689 pts 
 50 m :  32.96  (32.96)  100 m :  1:07.65  (34.69)  [1:07.65]  150 m :  1:43.41  (35.76)  200 m :  2:19.36  (35.95)  [1:11.71] 

 QFB  12.  Valentina GIANNINI  2006  ITA  AQUA ALPHA SSD SRL  +0.68  2:20.20  677 pts 
 50 m :  32.52  (32.52)  100 m :  1:07.63  (35.11)  [1:07.63]  150 m :  1:43.90  (36.27)  200 m :  2:20.20  (36.30)  [1:12.57] 

 QFB  13.  Carolina CERMELLI DAVEGNA  2001  PAN  EQUIPO BELGADANS PLUS  +0.60  2:21.00  666 pts 
 50 m :  33.00  (33.00)  100 m :  1:08.72  (35.72)  [1:08.72]  150 m :  1:45.43  (36.71)  200 m :  2:21.00  (35.57)  [1:12.28] 

 QFB  14.  Anishta TEELUCK  2001  MRI  MAURICIUS  +0.56  2:22.90  639 pts 
 50 m :  33.38  (33.38)  100 m :  1:09.34  (35.96)  [1:09.34]  150 m :  1:46.18  (36.84)  200 m :  2:22.90  (36.72)  [1:13.56] 

 QFB  14.  Giulia VIACAVA  2006  SRB  AS MONACO NATATION  +0.68  2:22.90  639 pts 
 50 m :  33.77  (33.77)  100 m :  1:09.44  (35.67)  [1:09.44]  150 m :  1:46.38  (36.94)  200 m :  2:22.90  (36.52)  [1:13.46] 

 QFB  16.  Martina BIASIOLI  2003  ITA  PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE  +0.57  2:23.23  635 pts 
 50 m :  31.93  (31.93)  100 m :  1:08.47  (36.54)  [1:08.47]  150 m :  1:45.86  (37.39)  200 m :  2:23.23  (37.37)  [1:14.76] 

 17.  Lea RAY  2008  FRA  CNS VALLAURIS  +0.62  2:25.27  609 pts 
 50 m :  34.20  (34.20)  100 m :  1:10.91  (36.71)  [1:10.91]  150 m :  1:48.10  (37.19)  200 m :  2:25.27  (37.17)  [1:14.36] 

 18.  Eliza NIKANDROV  2011  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  +0.63  2:25.55  605 pts 
 50 m :  34.19  (34.19)  100 m :  1:10.75  (36.56)  [1:10.75]  150 m :  1:48.41  (37.66)  200 m :  2:25.55  (37.14)  [1:14.80] 

 19.  Pratyasa RAY  2002  IND  INSPIRE INSTITUTE OF SPORT - ODISHA  +0.66  2:26.30  596 pts 
 50 m :  34.59  (34.59)  100 m :  1:11.91  (37.32)  [1:11.91]  150 m :  1:50.04  (38.13)  200 m :  2:26.30  (36.26)  [1:14.39] 

 20.  Elisa DENTALI  2009  ITA  SPORTING MI 3 SSD  +0.59  2:26.47  594 pts 
 50 m :  34.08  (34.08)  100 m :  1:11.19  (37.11)  [1:11.19]  150 m :  1:49.01  (37.82)  200 m :  2:26.47  (37.46)  [1:15.28] 

 21.  Valeria MAZZOLA  2007  ITA  SPORTING MI 3 SSD  +0.63  2:27.41  582 pts 
 50 m :  33.22  (33.22)  100 m :  1:10.86  (37.64)  [1:10.86]  150 m :  1:49.30  (38.44)  200 m :  2:27.41  (38.11)  [1:16.55] 

 Edition au : 17/05/2025 10:17  Copyright (c) 2009 FF Natation - extraNat Pocket v6.7.2 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 1 / 1 

       


	Prelims : 200 Backstroke Women

